Individual Best Times (All Time)

David McElvenny - (795534) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:25.32
2:26.28
2:26.40
2:28.32
2:29.20
2:30.16
2:31.32
2:31.70
2:31.87
2:35.66
2:36.67
2:39.73
2:41.74
2:42.09
2:44.05
2:47.82
2:58.97
3:05.30
3:06.87
3:07.13

3:07.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.87

2:26.28
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

456
447
446
429
422
414
404
401
400
371
364
344
331
329
317
296
244
220
214
213
211

WA Pts

400
447

Round

Round

F
F

Date

03/05/14
04/04/15
18/05/14
15/03/15
18/05/14
16/11/14
09/02/14
16/03/14
19/07/15
30/11/13
13/04/13
14/07/13
30/06/13
29/03/13
17/03/13
28/10/12
06/04/12
14/01/12
12/02/12
12/05/12
01/10/11

Date

19/07/15
04/04/15

Meet

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Hampshire County Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Portsmouth Open Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012
Beckenham International Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

Venue

Crawley
Portsmouth
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Bristol
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe
London

Portsmouth

Venue

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Club Swam Under

Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Level

1
1

Level

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:28.32
2:30.16
2:26.40
2:29.20
2:25.32
2:31.70
2:31.32
2:35.66
2:39.73
2:41.74
2:36.67
2:42.09
2:44.05
2:47.82
3:07.13
2:58.97
3:06.87
3:05.30

3:07.83

Copyright 2024

429
414
446
422
456
401
404
371
344
331
364
329
317

213
244
214
220
211

I

-n

I I T

15/03/15
16/11/14
18/05/14
18/05/14
03/05/14
16/03/14
09/02/14
30/11/13
14/07/13
30/06/13
13/04/13
29/03/13
17/03/13
28/10/12
12/05/12
06/04/12
12/02/12
14/01/12
01/10/11

Hampshire County ASA Championships
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Hampshire County Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
Beckenham International Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012
Portsmouth Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

Portsmouth
Bristol
Corby
Corby
Crawley
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
London
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Page 2/2
1
1
1

W W w =

-

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



