## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

David McElvenny - (795534) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:25.32	456		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:26.28	447	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:26.40	446	F	18/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Basingstoke	1
2:28.32	429	Н	15/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:29.20	422	Н	18/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Basingstoke	1
2:30.16	414	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Basingstoke	1
2:31.32	404	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Basingstoke	1
2:31.70	401		16/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:31.87	400	F	19/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
2:35.66	371	F	30/11/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:36.67	364	Н	13/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3
2:39.73	344	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
2:41.74	331	Н	30/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3
2:42.09	329	F	29/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:44.05	317		17/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:47.82	296	Н	28/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke	1
2:58.97	244	Н	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
3:05.30	220	F	14/01/12	Portsmouth Open Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
3:06.87	214	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Basingstoke	1
3:07.13	213	Н	12/05/12	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Basingstoke	1
3:07.83	211	F	01/10/11	Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.87	400	F	19/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
2:26.28 Copyright 202	447 24	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:28.32	429	Н	15/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:30.16	414	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Basingstoke	1
2:26.40	446	F	18/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Basingstoke	1
2:29.20	422	Н	18/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Basingstoke	1
2:25.32	456		03/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Basingstoke	1
2:31.70	401		16/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:31.32	404	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Basingstoke	1
2:35.66	371	F	30/11/13	Portsmouth Northsea Cracker Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:39.73	344	F	14/07/13	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
2:41.74	331	Н	30/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3
2:36.67	364	Н	13/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3
2:42.09	329	F	29/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:44.05	317		17/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:47.82	296	Н	28/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke	1
3:07.13	213	Н	12/05/12	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Basingstoke	1
2:58.97	244	Н	06/04/12	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
3:06.87	214	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Basingstoke	1
3:05.30	220	F	14/01/12	Portsmouth Open Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
3:07.83	211	F	01/10/11	Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS